Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chewbacca, Walking Carpet Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 40 Count: 7
3x Greedo [SOR] 2x Bamboozle [SOR]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Let the Wookiee Win [SHD]
3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR] 3x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
3x Lela-C‘)rgana [S.OR] UPGRADES
3x Fugitive Wookiee [SHD] Count: 3
3x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD] ' .
3x Woroshyr Tree Tender [SHD] 1x Lukes.L|ghtsaber [SOR]
3x HWK-290 Freighter [SHD] 2x Devotion [SOR]

3x
2X
3x
2X
2X
2X
2X

System Patrol Craft [SOR]
Chewbacca [SOR]
Gentle Giant [SHD]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]
Chewbacca [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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